Sky Komaki

Shayla Frizelle
Manami Brooke

Lilly Eveans

Shona Fujitani
Simone Gambin
Catherine Muirhead

Bella Diggins
Emily Mills

Talani Stephens
Dana Holzheimer
Kyla Jones

Olivia Bannink
Narissa Musso
Chloe Michel-Egan
Phillipa Beckham
Gracie Van Rees
Layne Cureton
Jennifer Muirhead
Annabelle Christie
Lilly Hart

Amelia Tibbs
ZAHLIA O'DAY

Name

Zahra Cooper
Tiana Chen
Macayla Jones
Eden Sakora
Brianna Burgess
Chelsea Jackson
Lauren Morris
Summer Srhoj
Talisha Eade
Brooke Stewart
Hannah Mills
Dayna Pearce
Amber Robinson
Shannon Edward
Angelina Tulloch
BIANCA LE GEAR
STEVIE DE LAl
KIRA MASTERS

Club

BVG

BVG

South Cairns
BVG

BVG

BVG

BVG
ATHERTON
ATHERTON
ATHERTON
BVG
ATHERTON
Mareeba
Mareeba
South Cairns
South Cairns
BVG
Mareeba
BVG

BVG

BVG

BVG
ATHERTON

Club

BVG

BVG

South Cairns
BVG

South Cairns
South Cairns
BVG
Mareeba
Mareeba
Mareeba
ATHERTON
Mareeba
BVG

South Cairns
Mareeba
ATHERTON
ATHERTON
ATHERTON

Lvl

40
40
40
40
40
40T
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Lvl

4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U
4U

D
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
0.0

Far North Queensliand

WAG Junior Regional Championships

Sunday 21st August
Level 4 Open

Vault Bars Beam

TechDed Score D TechDed Score D TechDed Score D
0.0 9.600 1 10.0 0.0 9.625 1 10.0 0.0 9.400 - 10.0
0.0 9.500 4 100 00 9400 4 100 00 9.550 10.0
0.0 9.150 11 10.0 0.0 9.500 10.0 0.0 9375 4 100
0.0 9.450 | 5 100 00 9.425 - 10.0 o0 9275 ' 5 10.0
0.0 9300 7 10.0 0.0 9.375 10.0 0.0 8.950 10 10.0
0.0 9.550 2 100 00 9.050 10 100 00 9.450 10.0
0.0 9550 2 10.0 0.0 9.025 12 10.0 0.0 9.250 - 10.0
0.0 8900 15 100 o0 9250 7 100 00 9200 7 10.0
0.0 9450 5 10.0 0.0 9200 8 10.0 0.0 8.950 10 10.0
0.0 9.300 7 100 o0 8.950 10.0 o0 8.775 16 10.0
0.0 8.850 17 10.0 0.0 9.350 - 10.0 0.0 8.875 14 10.0
0.0 9.150 11 100 o0 8.700 10.0 o0 8.850 15 10.0
0.0 9.000 14 10.0 0.0 8.650 17 10.0 0.0 8.775 16 10.0
0.0 9.200 10 10.0 00 8.550 18 100 00 9.000 8 10.0
0.0 8.450 21 10.0 0.0 9.150 9 10.0 0.0 8.975 9 100
0.0 8.850 17 100 o0 9.025 12 100 00 8.750 18 10.0
0.0 8.700 20 10.0 0.0 9.025 12 10.0 0.0 8.350 21 10.0
0.0 9.150 11 100 00 8.125 21 100 00 8.950 10 10.0
0.0 8.800 19 10.0 0.0 8.175 20 10.0 0.0 8.900 13 10.0
0.0 9250 9 100 00 8.075 22 100 00 8.350 21 10.0
0.0 8.400 22 10.0 0.0 9.050 10 10.0 0.0 8.250 23 10.0
0.0 8.900 15 100 o0 8.425 19 100 00 8.650 20 10.0
0.0 8.100 23 10.0 0.0 7.725 23 10.0 0.0 8.700 19 80

Level 4 Open

Vault Bars Beam

TechDed Score D TechDed Score D TechDed Score D
0.0 9.650 1 100 00 9375 2 100 00 9.300 2 10.0
0.0 9.150 2 10.0 0.0 9400 1 100 0.0 9.600 1 100
0.0 9.150 2 100 00 9.050 5 100 00 9.175 10.0
0.0 9.100 - 10.0 0.0 9.025 10.0 0.0 8.825 10.0
0.0 8600 8 100 o0 9.275 10.0 o0 8.250 13 10.0
0.0 9.150 2 10.0 0.0 8875 7 100 0.0 8.500 12 10.0
0.0 8550 10 100 o0 9250 4 100 00 8725 9 100
0.0 8.600 8 10.0 0.0 8.550 11 10.0 0.0 8.800 7 100
0.0 8350 13 100 o0 8.325 14 100 00 8.900 4 10.0
0.0 8.950 7 10.0 0.0 8.500 12 10.0 0.0 8.550 11 10.0
0.0 8500 11 100 o0 8.600 10 100 00 8.900 4 10.0
0.0 9.150 2 10.0 0.0 8.175 16 10.0 0.0 7.975 15 10.0
0.0 8450 12 100 o0 8725 8 100 00 8.025 14 10.0
0.0 8.200 16 10.0 0.0 8.675 9 10.0 0.0 8.750 8 10.0
0.0 8300 15 100 o0 8.250 15 100 00 8.625 10 10.0
0.0 8.350 13 10.0 0.0 8.450 13 10.0 0.0 7.725 17 10.0
0.0 8.050 17 10.0 0.0 7.475 17 10.0 0.0 7.875 16 10.0
0.0 0.000 18 0.0 0.0 0.000 18 0.0 0.0 0.000 18 0.0

Floor
Tech Ded

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Floor
Tech Ded

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
9.250
9.100
9.500
8.825
9.275
8.775
8.950
9.125
8.500
9.025
8.525
8.675
8.850
8.400
8.000
7.900
8.150
7.925
8.175
8.225
7.975
7.625
6.250

Score
8.925
8.875
9.225
8.500
9.300
8.775
8.125
8.550
8.800
8.075
8.050
8.525
8.600
7.725
7.925
8.475
7.325
0.000

oo sl 5o

13
14

16
15
n
17
18

OVERALL

D Score
40.0 37.875
40.0  37.550
40.0 37.525
40.0 36.975
40.0 36.900
40.0 36.825
40.0 36.775
40.0 36.475
40.0 36.100
40.0  36.050
40.0 35.600
40.0 35375
40.0 35275
40.0 35150
40.0 34.575
40.0 34.525
40.0 34.225
40.0 34.150
40.0 34.050
40.0 33.900
40.0 33.675
40.0  33.600
38.0 30.775
OVERALL

D Score
40.0 37.250
40.0 37.025
40.0 36.600
40.0 35450
40.0 35425
40.0 35.300
40.0 34.650
40.0 34.500
40.0 34.375
40.0 34.075
40.0 34.050
40.0 33.825
40.0  33.800
40.0 33.350
40.0 33.100
40.0 33.000
40.0 30.725
0.0 0.000

4
5

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18



